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Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, September 21, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, September 21, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.
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Unknown Bids
09.21.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.



Dept Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext: 8066

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

09.21.2023
Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.

RFP 23-0092 Decorating Services for New City Hall



Dept Buyer: S. Penn

Date: Ext: 5750

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.

Bid Amount:

United Golf

Heritage Links

Company Name:

Reference No. 103213 Meadowbrook Golf Course Renovation

4,147,656.00

5,070,317.00

9.21.2023

Citywide
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