

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, September 21, 2023

RFQual
1 Construction Bid(s)
2 Total

be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during ev

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, September 21, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 09.21.2023

	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1		_	
2		_	
		_	
		_	
		_	
6		-	
7		_	
8		_	
9		_	
0			

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.



RFP 23-0092 Decorating Services for New City Hall

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: C. Ha
<u>Date:</u> 09.21.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8066
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NO BIDS RECEIVED	<u>\$</u>
2	\$
3	\$
4	
5	
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
0	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.



Reference No. 103213 Meadowbrook Golf Course Renovation

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: S. Penn
<u>Date:</u> 9.21.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 5750
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 United Golf	§ <u>5,070,317.00</u>
2 Heritage Links	§ <u>4,147,656.00</u>
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 21, 2023.